6" ECO Downlights
www.halcolighting.com | sales@halcolighting.com | call 800.677.3334
ProLED® ECO Downlights are a long life and energy efficient
replacement for traditional lamps. The 6" platform is easy
to install and delivers a maintenance-free environment
for its 50,000 hour useful rated life. With its superior LED
technology and performance, the ProLED ECO Downlights
deliver consistent color and uniform illumination in a budget-
friendly design. Applications include: home, office, lobby,
hospitality, retail, and conference rooms. ProLED ECO
Downlights are backed by a 5-year warranty.
Traditional Incandescent Replacement LED Energy Savings
65W 10W 85%
Watt Product # Product Code Volts
Color
Temp. CRI
Lumen
Output
Useful
Life* Dimmable
Fixture
Size
Equivalent
Wattage
10 99637 DL6FR10/927/ECO/LED2 120 2700K 90 650  50,000  Yes 6" 65
10 99638 DL6FR10/930/ECO/LED2 120 3000K 90 650  50,000  Yes 6" 65
10 99639 DL6FR10/940/ECO/LED2 120 4000K 90 650  50,000  Yes 6" 65
10 99640 DL6FR10/950/ECO/LED2 120 5000K 90 650  50,000  Yes  6" 65
12 99641 DL6FR12/927/ECO/LED2 120 2700K 90 800  50,000  Yes 6" 75
12 99642 DL6FR12/930/ECO/LED2 120 3000K 90 800  50,000  Yes 6" 75
12 99643 DL6FR12/940/ECO/LED2 120 4000K 09 800  50,000  Yes 6" 75
12 99644 DL6FR12/950/ECO/LED2 120 5000K 90 800  50,000  Yes  6" 75
15 99645 DL6FR15/927/ECO/LED2 120 2700K 90 1,100  50,000  Yes 6" 100
15 99646 DL6FR15/930/ECO/LED2 120 3000K 90 1,100  50,000  Yes 6" 100
15 99647 DL6FR15/940/ECO/LED2 120 4000K 90 1,100  50,000  Yes 6" 100
15 99648 DL6FR15/950/ECO/LED2 120 5000K 90 1,100  50,000  Yes  6" 100
91003 ADP/DL/GU24/LED GU24 Socket Adapter
Performance Specifications
Energy Savings
Ordering Information